
Sl.No  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number Email ID  Mobile State

1 Mr. Pankaj Lunawat  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00066/2017-18/10152 plunawatca@gmail.com 9830876705 West Bengal

2 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00179/2017-18/10358 rkjain11@hotmail.com 9836080488 West Bengal

3 Mr. Raj Singhania  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00188/2017-18/10367 rajsinghania_ca@yahoo.co.in 9830227678 West Bengal

4 Mr. Chandra Kumar Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00214/2017-2018/10414 ckcacs@yahoo.co.in 9748488836 West Bengal

5 Mr. Hulashmal Varma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00258/2017-18/10487 hmvarma@yahoo.co.in 9435032630 West Bengal

6 Mr. Vishal Sharma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00264/2017-2018/10508 vishal@dvaonline.in 9830038176 West Bengal

7 Mr. Bimal Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00268/2017-18/10512 bimal@dvaonline.in 9830088333 West Bengal

8 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00324/2017-18/10594 rkaco93@yahoo.co.in 9433472496 West Bengal

9 Mr. Sanjeev Jhunjhunwala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00325/2017-18/10595 sanjeevjhunjhunwala@gmail.com 9831248361 West Bengal

10 Mr. Shant Kumar Bathwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00331/2017-18/10601 sbathwal2003@yahoo.com 9431107905 Jharkhand

11 Mr. Sanjit Kumar Nayak  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00079/2017-18/10702 sknayak31@gmail.com 9932002234 West Bengal

12 Mr. Nihar Ranjan Nayak  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00460/2017-18/10803 banpur65@yahoo.co.in 9830020012 West Bengal

13 Mr. Pranab Kumar Chakrabarty  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00088/2017-18/10826 pranabchakrabartypkc@yahoo.com 9432677017 West Bengal

14 Mr. Jitendra Patnaik  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00277/2017-18/10835 jpatnaikassociates@gmail.com 9831079953 West Bengal

15 Mr. Ketan Mukhija  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00089/2017-18/10853 ketanmukhija@gmail.com 9830639399 West Bengal

16 Mr. Sudipta Ghosh  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00484/2017-18/10872 sudipta_ghosh08@yahoo.com 7003384289 West Bengal

17 Mr. Rajesh keshri  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00490/2017-18/10878 keshri.co@gmail.com 9433080179 West Bengal

18 Mr. Rajesh Lihala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00525/2017-2018/10950 lihalaco@gmail.com 9830160201 West Bengal

19 Mr. Santosh Choraria  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00549/2017-2018/10979 ca.schoraria@gmail.com 9831207932 West Bengal

20 Mr. Partha Pratim Ghosh  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00554/2017-2018/10984 cappghosh@gmail.com 9748711022 West Bengal

21 Mr. Uday Narayan Mitra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00793/2017-2018/11360 udaynarayanmitra@yahoo.co.uk 9433532994 West Bengal

22  Mr. Manaswy Kothari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00818/2017-2018/11395 manaswykothari@yahoo.co.in 9330969795 West Bengal

23 Mr. Surendra Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00825/2017-2018/11401 surendraca@gmail.com 9830581575 West Bengal

24 Mr. Samir Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00841/2017-2018/11425 agarwal.samir@gmail.com 9830335062 West Bengal

25  Mr. Hiralal Prasad  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000134/2017-2018/11498 hrl_prasad@yahoo.com 9830178876 West Bengal

26 Mr. Niraj Kumar Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00949/2017-2018/11569 nka_sa@hotmail.com 9830016006 West Bengal

27 Mr. Vikram Kumar Singh  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00964/2017-2018/11585 cavikramsingh@gmail.com 9830915295 West Bengal

28 Mr. Sushil Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00965/2017-2018/11586 sushil.vinita@rediffmail.com 9431986790 Jharkhand

29 Mr. S. V. Ramani  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00530/2017-2018/11692 ramanisv56@gmail.com 9331016802 West Bengal

30 Ms. Uma Kothari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01041/2017-2018/11714 caumakothari@gmail.com 9830709956 West Bengal

31 Mr. Uttam Sarkar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01154/2018-19/11833 usarkar@usarkar.com 9433045702 West Bengal

32 Ms. Jayshree Bhandari  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01174/2018-19/11838 ip.bhandarijayshree@gmail.com 9831270975 West Bengal

33 Mr. Santanu Bhattacharjee  IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01141/2018-19/11868 neeljanai@gmail.com 9836943067 West Bengal

34 Mr. Vishal Shekhar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00593/2018-19/11891 vs.vishalshekhar@gmail.com 9334555694 Bihar

35 Mr. Sabir Kanti Mazumder  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01161/2018-2019/11903 sabirk01@gmail.com 9433679591 West Bengal

36 Mr. Parag Chakrabarti  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01194/2018-2019/11919 parag.chakrabarti@gmail.com 9830622871 West Bengal

37 Mr. Sachin Gopal Jathar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00640/2018-2019/11968 sgjathar@gmail.com 9830933338 West Bengal
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38 Mr. Deba Prasad Biswas  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01348/2018-2019/12079 deepee.dpb@gmail.com 9433505067 West Bengal

39  Mr. Tuhin Kumar Chatterjee  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00663/2018-2019/12108 tuhinkc2@gmail.com 8240578484 West Bengal

40 Mr. Sunil Mohan Acharya  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000174/2018-2019/12120 sunilmohanacharya58@gmail.com 8583832645 West Bengal

41 Mr. Tapan Chakraborty  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000173/2018-2019/12121 tapanchakraborty2611957@gmail.com 8407004004 West Bengal

42 Mr. Amit Choraria  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01345/2018-2019/12129 hmcsamitchoraria@gmail.com 9830858715 West Bengal

43 Ms. Meena Sureka  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01422/2018-2019/12163 ipmeenasureka@gmail.com 9331011654 West Bengal

44 Mr. Naresh Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01155/2018-2019/12168 ca.nareshagarwal@gmail.com 9831579045 West Bengal

45 Mr. Rajiv Harlalka  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01427/2018-2019/12190 harlalkar@gmail.com 9830032369 West Bengal

46 Mr. Krishnaswami C V R  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01302/2018 -2019/12217 rpcvrkswami@gmail.com 9433060003 West Bengal

47 Mr. Satish Patodia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-0127/2018 -2019/12227 spaindia@yahoo.com 9331045679 West Bengal

48 Mr. Tarun Kumar Ray  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01411/2018 -2019/12228 tarun.ray123@yahoo.com 8902759069 West Bengal

49 Mr. Suresh Kumar Saraf  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01429/2018 -2019/12237 sureshsaraf8@gmail.com 9339835376 West Bengal

50 Mr. Santanu Brahma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01482/2018 -2019/12251 santanubrahma@rediffmail.com 9830072700 West Bengal

51 Mr. Anish Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01497/2018 -2019/12256 ip.cispl@gmail.com 9431104473 Jharkhand

52 Mr. Mahesh Chand Gupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01489/2018-2019/12304 mcgupta90@gmail.com 9831046652 West Bengal

53 Mr. Netai Chandra Bandyopadhyay  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01371/2018-2019/12355 netaibandyopadhyay@gmail.com 9163328155 West Bengal

54 Mr. Narendra Narayan Mondal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00763/2018-2019/12376 narendramandal.2011@rediffmail.com 7044061093 West Bengal

55 Mr. Pratim Bayal  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00213/2018-2019/12385 pratimbayal@gmail.com 9903886782 West Bengal

56 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Tibrewal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01577/2018-2019/12410 tibrewalpankaj@yahoo.com 9836929297 West Bengal

57 Mr. Abhay Kumar Fulfagar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01303/2018-2019/12438 partners@aspataxteam.com 9230017001 West Bengal

58 Mr. Kanakabha Ray  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00204/2018-2019/12456 kanak1686@gmail.com 9836813213 West Bengal

59 Mr. Asim Kumar Bose  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01538/2019-2020/12480 asimkumarbose09@gmail.com 7890546485 West Bengal

60 Mr. Soumitra Bhose  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00793/2019-2020/12486 s_bhose@hotmail.com 9836828815 West Bengal

61 Mr. Sanjeev Oza  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01623/2019-2020/12502 sanjeevkoza@gmail.com 9831650909 West Bengal

62 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sureka  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01539/2019-2020/12517 ipneerajsureka@gmail.com 9831114540 West Bengal

63 Mr. Koushik Dutta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01621/2019-2020/12543 rpkd2019@gmail.com 6290090747 West Bengal

64 Mr. Shambhu Prasad Shaw  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01624/2019-2020/12544 shawsp@rediffmail.com 9831022533 West Bengal

65 Mr. Suresh Kumar Bokaria  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01625/2019-2020/12573 ipsurresh@gmail.com 9831870936 West Bengal

66 Mr. Abhay Kumar  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00677/2019-2020/12599 abhay_k2002@rediffmail.com 9431288916 Bihar

67 Ms. Rachna Anchalia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01572/2019-2020/12602 ca.rachna1978@gmail.com 7980303803 West Bengal

68 Mr. Suvajit Saha  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01699/2019-2020/12618 suvajitsaha_s@yahoo.com 9836686442 West Bengal

69 Mr. Ram Ratan Modi  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00051/2017-18/10125 rrmodi@gmail.com 9830080506 West Bengal
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70 Mr. Samya Sengupta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00098/2017-18/10198 samyax@gmail.com 9830129973 West Bengal

71 Ms. Savita Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00101/2017-18/10201 savita_22@hotmail.com 9831634214 West Bengal

72 Mr. Sankar Kumar Patnaik  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00232/2017-18/10683 skpatnaikassociates@gmail.com 9883075096 West Bengal

73 Mr. Rasik Singhania  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00390/2017-18/10708 rasik.singhania@gmail.com 9433146020 West Bengal

74 Mr. Neeraj Kejriwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00392/2017-18/10710 nkejriwal.ip@gmail.com 9830161357 West Bengal

75  Mr. Sandip Mitra  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00497/2017-18/10885 sasoso@gmail.com 9433074450 West Bengal

76 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00552/2017-2018/10982 rajiv@kvrassociates.in 9831040319 West Bengal

77 Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00906/2017-2018/11506 opagarwal11@gmail.com 9831021117 West Bengal

78 Mr. Suman Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00913/2017-2018/11519 casumansimran@gmail.com 9830163686 West Bengal

79 Mr. Ashok Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00626/2018-2019/11898 ashokkragarwal@hotmail.com 9831060452 West Bengal

80 Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00678/2018-2019/12039 pramodip09@gmail.com 9334611489 Jharkhand

81 Mr. Binay Kumar Singhania  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00041/2017-18/10102 binay1@yahoo.com 9433068790 West Bengal

82 Mr. Anil Anchalia  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00049/2017-2018/10123 anilanchalia@yahoo.com 7980034291 West Bengal

83 Mr. Niraj Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00130/2017-18/10272 niraj@execonservices.com 9836067278 West Bengal

84 Ms. Rachna Jhunjhunwala  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00389/2017-18/10707 jsa.jhunjhunwala@gmail.com 9831141167 West Bengal

85 Mr. Shyamal Kumar Bhattacharjee  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00092/2017-18/10892 shy_bhatta1990@yahoo.co.in 9434213133 West Bengal

86 Ms. Vinita Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00914/2017-2018/11520 sushil.vinita@gmail.com 9470330532 Jharkhand

87 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agrawal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01023/2017-2018/11722 rajesh521@yahoo.com 9830201612 West Bengal

88 Mr. Srigopal Choudhary  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01238/2018-2019/11893 sgchoudhary@yahoo.com 9836271177 West Bengal

89 Mr. Animesh Mukhopadhyay  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00124/2017-18/10266 animesh_fca@yahoo.co.in 9830107220 West Bengal

90 Mr. Anil Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00270/2017-2018/10514 anil@dvaonline.in 9830090905 West Bengal

91 Mr. Hrisikesh Dasgupta  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00082/2017-2018/10705 hkdaspt@gmail.com 9432207517 West Bengal

92 Mr. Aditya Kumar Tibrewal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00743/2017-2018/11249 adityatibre@gmail.com 9831051818 West Bengal

93 Mr. Avishek Gupta  IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000135/2017-2018/11499 avishek@optimusresolution.net 9051320025 West Bengal

94 Mr. Kuldeep Verma  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00014/2016-2017/10038 kuverma@gmail.com 9836077900 West Bengal

95  Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00062/2017-18/10140 sanjaycal@hotmail.com 9903167554/9830946380 West Bengal

96 Mr. Shashi Agarwal  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00470/2017-18/10813 shashiagg@rediffmail.com 9831094270 West Bengal

97 Mr. Surya Kanta Satapathy  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00598/2017-2018/11050 suryakantasatapathy@yahoo.co.in 7894412933 West Bengal

98 Mr. Nitesh Kumar More  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01087/2017-18/11785 nmore2091@gmail.com 8336087901 West Bengal

99 Mr. Pankaj Dhanuka  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01205/2018-2019/11911 pankajdhanuka@gmail.com 9830018128 West Bengal

100 Mr. Kanchan Dutta  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391 kanchan@kgrs.in 9007064061 West Bengal

101 Mr. Chhedi Rajbhar  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00129/2017-18/10271 crajbharco.ca@gmail.com 9831182472 West Bengal

102 Mr. Ananda Rao Korada  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00286/2017-18/10844 raoka55@gmail.com 9874264647 West Bengal

103 Mr. Soumitra Lahiri  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00734/2017-2018/11232 slahiri0207@gmail.com 8420969857 West Bengal

104 Mr. Samir Kumar Bhattacharyya  IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00273/2017-2018/10831 skb.resolution@gmail.com 8584947677 West Bengal

105 Ms. Sonu Jain  IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00575/2017-2018/11016 casonujain@gmail.com 9830285088 West Bengal
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